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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Medina103
Jing's Gymnastics

9.750 9.300 9.6009.200 37.850
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Erin Robles101
Jing's Gymnastics

9.700 9.150 9.5509.400 37.800
3 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Sofia Hernandez104
Jing's Gymnastics

9.600 9.200 9.5509.100 37.450
4T 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Sophia Castillo105
Jing's Gymnastics

9.800 8.900 9.3509.300 37.350
1 8 2 5 4 

4 

Raigan Graves127
Power House TNT

9.600 8.700 9.4008.600 36.300
4T 13T 10T 4 5 

5 

Lilly Frederick109
Love's

9.300 8.700 9.1508.900 36.050
9T 13T 6 6 6 

6 

Isabella Alfaro107
Love's

9.200 9.100 8.6009.000 35.900
12T 5 5 15T 7 

7 

Nora Sheppard126
Power House TNT

9.200 8.700 9.0508.750 35.700
12T 13T 9 7T 8 

8 

Grace Fetig122
Power House TNT

9.200 8.750 9.0008.300 35.250
12T 12 15 9T 9 

9 

Madelyn Williams123
Power House TNT

8.900 8.850 8.9508.450 35.150
20T 9 14 11 10 

10 

Kendall Johnson108
Love's

9.500 8.800 8.1008.550 34.950
6 10T 12 25T 11 

11 

Myah Perez102
Jing's Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 9.0008.500 34.900
23T 16 13 9T 12 

12 

Ayla Garcia106
Love's

9.100 9.000 8.1508.600 34.850
17T 6T 10T 23T 13 

13 

Abigail Summerville118
Power House TNT

9.100 8.400 9.0507.950 34.500
17T 19 18T 7T 14 

14 

Emma Doody121
Power House TNT

8.400 8.250 8.9008.800 34.350
27 20 8 12 15 

15 

Malarie Graham125
Power House TNT

9.000 9.150 8.6507.400 34.200
19 3T 24T 13T 16 

16 

Caroline Nichols119
Power House TNT

9.200 8.800 8.3007.800 34.100
12T 10T 20T 21 17T

17T

Clara Sophia Cochrum120
Power House TNT

8.600 9.000 8.5008.000 34.100
26 6T 16T 17T 17T

17T

Zyra Haynes110
Love's

9.300 8.500 8.2007.950 33.950
9T 17T 18T 22 19 

19 

Victoria Shaw117
Mary Jane's

9.400 7.000 8.6508.850 33.900
7T 26T 7 13T 20 

20 

Sydnee Mayer128
Power House TNT

8.800 8.500 8.6007.800 33.700
23T 17T 20T 15T 21 

21 

Camila Jimenez114
Mary Jane's

9.400 7.200 8.5007.500 32.600
7T 24T 23 17T 22 

22 

Naomi Casey115
Mary Jane's

9.300 7.400 8.1007.700 32.500
9T 23 22 25T 23 

23 

Brenna Jackson112
Mary Jane's

9.200 7.000 8.5007.400 32.100
12T 26T 24T 17T 24 

24 
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Brooke Mendoza113
Mary Jane's

8.900 7.800 7.9506.800 31.450
20T 22 28 28 25 

25 

Sofia Lugo116
Mary Jane's

8.800 7.200 8.0007.400 31.400
23T 24T 24T 27 26 

26 

Makayla Loy124
Power House TNT

6.500 8.200 8.5008.000 31.200
28 21 16T 17T 27 

27 

Avery Rowe111
Mary Jane's

8.900 4.000 8.1507.000 28.050
20T 28 27 23T 28 

28 
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